New ]mproved Menu

www.dabaspice.co.uk 01993 815824
Order online for takeaways or deliveries and reservations 07983 229 968




APPETISERS
Plain Papadom (Per bag)

Spicy Papadom (Per bag)
Chutney (Per Person)

Green Salad

STARTERS
Tandoori Chicken

Chicken Tikka

Lamb Tikka

Sheek Kebab

Fish Tikka

Chicken Pakora
Mixed Plater

Onion Bhaji

Samosa (meat / veg)
Prawn Puri

King Prawn Puri

Chef Special Mix Starters
for 2 peoples

Chef Special Mix Starters
for 4 peoples

£2.45
£2.45
£0.90
£2.95

£4.95
£4.95
£5.95
£4.95
£5.95
£4.95
£6.95
£4.95
£3.95
£6.95
£8.95

TANDOORI
SPECIALITIES

These dishes are marinated with
herbs and spices, mint and yoghurt,
cooked on skewers over charcoal fire.
served with salad & mint sauce.

Chicken Tikka £9.95
Lamb Tikka £10.95
Fish Tikka £10.95
Tandoori Chicken £9.95
Tandoori King Prawn £17.95
Chicken Shaslick £11.95
Lamb Shaslick £12.95
King Prawn Shaslick £17.95

Tandoori Mixed Grill £14.95



TRADITIONAL FAVOURITE DISHES

CURRY £9.95
Medium

Korma £10.95
Very mild

Madras £9.95
Fairly hot

VINDALOO £9.95
Very hot

BHUNA £9.95
medium dry

ROGON JOSH £9.95
with tomatoes & green pepper

DANSAK £9.95
Sweet, sour & hot with lentils

PATHIA £9.95
Hot, sweet & sour in thick sauce

MALAYA £10.95
Mild

CEYLON £10.95
Cooked with coconut & lemon, Hot
KASHMIRI £10.95
DOPIAZA £10.95

£10.95 £11.95 £1495 £7.95
£11.95 £11.95 £1495 £7.95
£10.95 £11.95 £1495 £7.95
£10.95 £11.95 £1495 £7.95
£10.95 £11.95 £1495 £7.95
£10.95 £11.95 £1495 £7.95
£10.95 £11.95 £1495 £7.95
£10.95 £11.95 £1495 £7.95
£11.95 £11.95 £1495 £7.95
£11.95 £11.95 £1495 £7.95
£11.95 £11.95 £1495 £7.95
£11.95 £11.95 £1495 £7.95

Cooked with onion, tomatoes, herbs & potatoes

BALTI SPECIALITIES

A delicious Pakistani dish cooked
in a balti sauce with finely sliced
onions, green peppers and herbs.

Chicken Balti £11.95
Lamb Balti £12.95
Chicken Tikka Balti £12.95
King Prawn Balti £17.95
Prawn Balti £12.95
Vegetable Balti £9.95
Daba special Balti £14.95

MEAT THALI.. £21.95
Sag Lamb, Chicken Bhuna,
Chicken Massala,

Aloo Gobi, Ritha,

Pilau Rice and Nan

VEGETABLE THALI .186.95
Vegetable curry,
Tarka Dall, Bhindi Bhaji,
Sag Aloo, Ritha,
Rice and Nan




SIGNATURE DISHES

DINE IN ONLY

Daba Special Mix Grill £19.95
Chicken tikka, lamb tikka, tandoori
chicken, Sheek kebab and king prawn
cooked in a clay oven and topped with
medium sauce and garnished with fried
onions, peppers, and tomatoes Served
with rice and nan.

Daba Special Biryani £19.95
Chicken, lamb & king prawn cooked with
rice, delicate aromatic flavour and nuts.
Covered with egg and served with Nan &
a curry sauce.

Daba Amiritsari Fish £19.95
A whole fillet of telapia fish coated in
chefs spices, pan fried.Served on a bed of
stir fried onions, aubergine, Peppers and
sprinkled with chaat masala. Served with
Rice and Nan

Daba Special Memsaab £19.95
Strips of tender chicken, lamb and king
prawn marinated in mild sauce and
grilled. Gently cooked with mushroom,
cashew nuts, butter, cream and in rich
sauce. topped on cheeseServed with rice
and nan.

Daba Lamb Shank £18.95

With rice and mixed vegetable & Nan

HOUSE SPECIALITIES

Chicken Tikka Massala £11.95
Lamb Tikka Massala £12.95
King Prawn Massala £17.95
Prawn Massala £12.95
Vegetable Massala £8.95
Chicken / Lamb Makani £11.95
A rich creamy dish cooked with

milk sauce with ground almond.

Chicken / Lamb Pasanda £11.95
Cooked in a creamy sauce with

almond flakes and pistachio.

Butter Chicken / Lamb £11.95
Cooked with butter, cream,

coconut, almonds and suger.

Chicken / Lamb Mango £12.95
Cooked with mango with honey.
Chicken / Lamb Rezala £12.95
Prepared with herbs and spices
including coriander, mint, garlic

King Prawn Achary £17.95

A spicy dish cooked with mix pickles.



CHEF RECOMMENDATIONS

Chicken / Lamb Jaipuri £11.95
A special recipe from Jaipur,cooked with
fresh peppers with mushrooms.

Chef Special Curry £16.95
Lamb, chicken tikka & tandoori chicken-
Cooked in chef special sauce, herbs &
spices.

Daba Spice Sizzler £16.95
Chicken tikka, lamb tikka, tandoori
chicken, king prawn cooked in clay oven
and then topped with medium flavoured
sauce, Garnished with fried onions,
peppers and tomatoes

Daba Spice Threvuje £11.95

Available medium or hot,

selection of chicken, lamb and prawn,
highly spiced and barbecued. seasoned
in ginger, onions and aromatic herbs,
cooked in special sauce.

Chicken Jalfrezi £11.95
Excalopes of chicken breast fresh to
order in sliced ginger, green chilli,
special spices to our chef’s recipe.
Nawabi Khana £11.95
Pieces of chicken breast stuffed

with mince meat and potatoes with
special spices and herbs.

Garlic Chicken / Lamb
Cooked in selected herbs & spices
tomatoes, coriander and lots of garlic.

£11.95

Sag Chicken / Lamb £11.95
Cooked with spinach, herbs & spices.

Methi Chicken / Lamb £11.95
Cooked with fenugreek lots of fresh
herbs & spices.

Coriander Chicken / Lamb £11.95
Cooked with herbs and spices, yoghurt,
almonds, coconut and coriander. Then
garnished with coriander.

Chicken Chilli Massala £11.95

Very hot with green chilli and fresh
coriander.

Naga Chicken / Lamb £11.95
A hot dish, cooked with naga pickle

King Prawn Jalfrezi £17.95
Cooked in a hot strength sauce, green
pepper, onions, green chilli, coriander
with a touch of garam masala.

King Prawn Jafrani £17.95
A selection of jumbo prawns ,

barbecued with tomatoes,

green peppers, onions, and garlic,

cooked in a special spicy sauce.

King Prawn Rampuri £17.95
A speciality of Bangladesh, king prawns
cooked in fresh herbs and delicate
spices.

King Prawn Delight £17.95
Barbecued jumbo prawns cooked in
butter and fresh cream, served in and
exotic mild sauce.

Fish Bhuna

A blend of aromatic herbs and
cooked in a thick sauce with onions
& tomato

£11.95

Fish Garlic Chilli
Tip of crispy boneless fish cooked
with green chilli, onion & tomato.

£12.95

Please note that some of our dishes may contain nuts or traces of nuts,
lacto or gluten. Fish may contain bones. Please inform our staff if you have any allergies.
The management unconditionally reserves the right to refuse admission, service, takeaway or home delivery without any reason.




BIRYANI DISHES SIDE DISHES

e e et Sabai Bhaj £4.95
spices _and fine onions, served Sabzi Curry £4.95
with vegetable curry ] N

Chicken Biryani £11.95  CoPiBhaj £4.95
Lamb Biryani g12.95  GobiAloo £4.95
King Prawn Biryani £16.95 Bombay Aloo 3 £4.95
Prawn Biryani g12.95  Mushroom Bhaj £4.95
Vegetable Biryani £8.95 Mushroom Sag £4.95
Chicken Tikka Biryani g12.95  chanaMassala £4.95
Daba Mix Biryani f14.95  larkaDall £4.95
Bhindi Bhaji £4.95
KORAI SPECIALITIES Brinjal Bhaji £4.95
A traditional dish cooked with green Sag Bhaji £4.95
peppers andoznalzr;i,orswllgiis);/.y hot served Sag Aloo £4.95
Korai Chicken £11.95 Sag Chana £4.95
Korai Lamb £12.95  Sag Paneer £5.50
Korai King Prawn £16.95  Motor Paneer £5.50
Korai Prawn £12.95 Raitha £2.50

Korai Vegetable £8.95

RICE BREADS

Boiled Rice £3.00 Nan £3.50
Keema Nan £4.50
Pilau Rice £3.50 Peshwari Nan £4.50
Mushroom Rice g4.50  GarlicNan £4.50
Chilli Nan £4.50
Special Fried Rice £4.50 Cheese Nan £4.50
Keema Rice fasg  StuffNan £4.50
Chapati £2.75
Coconut Fried Rice £4.50 Paratha £4.50
Egg Fried Rice £4.50 Stuff Paratha £4.50

Chips £2.95



Red Wine

Cotes Du Rhone (French)
Shiraz (Australian)
Merlot (Chilean)
Pinotage (South African)
Rioja reserva (Spanish)

White Wine

Chablis (French)

Pinot Grigio (Italian)
Sauvignon Blanc (Chilean)
Rose d'Anjou (French)

Champagne
Dom Perignon (French)
Moet & Chandon

Sparkling Wine
Asti Spumante

Prosecco (Italian)

House Wine

House wine by Glass large £6.95, small£5.95
Rose wine by Glass  large £7.95, small£6.95

Red wine bottle
White wine bottle

Beers & Cider
Cobra

King Fisher
Becks

Cider

Cobra king

Soft Drinks

Coca Cola / Lemonade / Diet Coke

Tonic Water / Gingerale

Orange, Pineapple & Apple
Bottle still or Sparkling WaterBottle
Lassi (Mango, Sweet, Salty )

Wine List

£34.95
£29.95
£28.95
£29.95
£34.95

£39.95

£29.95
£29.95
£28.95

£199.95
£94.95

£29.95
£29.95

£21.95
£21.95

Aperitifs
Martini Dry
Bianco

Sherry

Tequila

Spirits

Brandy Courvoisier
Whisky, Jameson
Jack Daniels
Glenfiddich (Single malt)
Gin

Vodka

Rum

Southern Comfort
Malibu

Archers

Liqueurs
Tia Maria
Cointreau
Malibu
Baileys
Sambuca
Disaronno

Half £3.95
Half £3.95
Bottle£3.95
Bottle£3.95
Bottle £10.95

£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£3.95
Small £3.95

Gingerale, Soda, Tonic, all sprits with

Pint / Bottle £5.95
Pint £5.95
Pint £5.95
Pint £5.95

Large £3.95
Large £3.95
Large £3.95

Large £4.95

£4.95
£4.95

£4.95

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95



PRIVILEGE NIGHTS

EVERY WEDNESDAY
ANY STARTER
ANY MAIN DISH
RICE OR NAN BREAD
TEA OR COFFEE

£14.95

PER PERSON
ANY KINGPRAWN DISH EXTRA £4.95 CHARGE

www.dabaspice.co.uk

Order online for takeaways or deliveries and reservations

01993 815824 / 07983 229 968

Find us on

Facebook , ,
tripadvisor




