

www.dabaspice.co.uk Order online for takeaways or deliveries and reservations

01993 815824 07983 229 968

APPETISERS	
Plain Papadom (Per bag)	£2.45
Spicy Papadom (Per bag)	£2.45
Chutney (Per Person)	£0.90
Green Salad	£2.95
STARTERS	
Tandoori Chicken	£4.95
Chicken Tikka	£4.95
Lamb Tikka	£5.95
Sheek Kebab	£4.95
Fish Tikka	£5.95
Chicken Pakora	£4.95
Mixed Plater	£6.95
Onion Bhaji	£4.95
Samosa (meat / veg)	£3.95
Prawn Puri	£6.95
King Prawn Puri	£8.95
Chef Special Mix Starters for 2 peoples	£12.95
Chef Special Mix Starters for 4 peoples	£24.95

TANDOORI

SPECIALITIES

These dishes are marinated with herbs and spices, mint and yoghurt, cooked on skewers over charcoal fire. served with salad & mint sauce.

Chicken Tikka	£9.95
Lamb Tikka	£10.95
Fish Tikka	£10.95
Tandoori Chicken	£9.95
Tandoori King Prawn	£17.95
Chicken Shaslick	£11.95
Lamb Shaslick	£12.95
King Prawn Shaslick	£17.95
Tandoori Mixed Grill	£14.95





TRADITIONAL FAVOURITE DISHES

	Chicken	Lamb	Prawn K	(ing Prawn	Vegetable
CURRY Medium	£9.95	£10.95	£11.95	£14.95	£7.95
Korma Very mild	£10.95	£11.95	£11.95	£14.95	£7.95
Madras Fairly hot	£9.95	£10.95	£11.95	£14.95	£7.95
VINDALOO Very hot	£9.95	£10.95	£11.95	£14.95	£7.95
BHUNA medium dry	£9.95	£10.95	£11.95	£14.95	£7.95
ROGON JOSH with tomatoes & green pepper	£9.95	£10.95	£11.95	£14.95	£7.95
DANSAK Sweet, sour & hot with lentils	£9.95	£10.95	£11.95	£14.95	£7.95
PATHIA Hot, sweet & sour in thick sauce	£9.95	£10.95	£11.95	£14.95	£7.95
MALAYA Mild	£10.95	£11.95	£11.95	£14.95	£7.95
CEYLON Cooked with coconut & lemon, Ho	£10.95	£11.95	£11.95	£14.95	£7.95
KASHMIRI	£10.95	£11.95	£11.95	£14.95	£7.95
DOPIAZA Cooked with onion, tomatoes, her	£10.95 bs & potatoe	£11.95	£11.95	£14.95	£7.95

BALTI SPECIALITIES

A delicious Pakistani dish cooked in a balti sauce with finely sliced onions, green peppers and herbs.

Chicken Balti	£11.95
Lamb Balti	£12.95
Chicken Tikka Balti	£12.95
King Prawn Balti	£17.95
Prawn Balti	£12.95
Vegetable Balti	£9.95
Daba special Balti	£14.95

MEAT THALI.. £21.95

Sag Lamb, Chicken Bhuna, Chicken Massala, Aloo Gobi, Ritha, Pilau Rice and Nan

VEGETABLE THALI .18.95 Vegetable curry, Tarka Dall, Bhindi Bhaji, Sag Aloo, Ritha, Rice and Nan

SIGNATURE DISHES DINE IN ONLY

Daba Special Mix Grill £19.95 Chicken tikka, lamb tikka, tandoori chicken, Sheek kebab and king prawn cooked in a clay oven and topped with medium sauce and garnished with fried onions, peppers, and tomatoes Served with rice and nan.

Daba Special Biryani£19.95Chicken, lamb & king prawn cooked with
rice, delicate aromatic flavour and nuts.Covered with egg and served with Nan &
a curry sauce.

Daba Amritsari Fish £19.95

A whole fillet of telapia fish coated in chefs spices, pan fried.Served on a bed of stir fried onions, aubergine, Peppers and sprinkled with chaat masala. Served with Rice and Nan

Daba Special Memsaab£19.95Strips of tender chicken, lamb and king
prawn marinated in mild sauce and
grilled. Gently cooked with mushroom,
cashew nuts, butter, cream and in rich
sauce. topped on cheeseServed with rice
and nan.

Daba Lamb Shank £18.95 With rice and mixed vegetable & Nan

HOUSE SPECIALITIES

Chicken Tikka Massala	£11.95
Lamb Tikka Massala	£12.95
King Prawn Massala	£17.95
Prawn Massala	£12.95
Vegetable Massala	£8.95
Chicken / Lamb Makani A rich creamy dish cooked with milk sauce with ground almond.	£11.95
Chicken / Lamb Pasanda Cooked in a creamy sauce with almond flakes and pistachio.	£11.95
Butter Chicken / Lamb Cooked with butter, cream, coconut, almonds and suger.	£11.95
Chicken / Lamb Mango Cooked with mango with honey.	£12.95

Chicken / Lamb Rezala £12.95 Prepared with herbs and spices including coriander, mint, garlic

King Prawn Achary £17.95 A spicy dish cooked with mix pickles.



CHEF RECOMMENDATIONS

Chicken / Lamb Jaipuri £11.95 A special recipe from Jaipur, cooked with fresh peppers with mushrooms.

Chef Special Curry £16.95 Lamb, chicken tikka & tandoori chicken-Cooked in chef special sauce, herbs & spices.

Daba Spice Sizzler £16.95 Chicken tikka, lamb tikka, tandoori chicken, king prawn cooked in clay oven and then topped with medium flavoured sauce, Garnished with fried onions, peppers and tomatoes

Daba Spice Threvuje £11.95

Available medium or hot, selection of chicken, lamb and prawn, highly spiced and barbecued. seasoned in ginger, onions and aromatic herbs, cooked in special sauce.

Chicken Jalfrezi £11.95

Excalopes of chicken breast fresh to order in sliced ginger, green chilli, special spices to our chef's recipe.

Nawabi Khana £11.95 Pieces of chicken breast stuffed with mince meat and potatoes with special spices and herbs.

Garlic Chicken / Lamb £11.95 Cooked in selected herbs & spices tomatoes, coriander and lots of garlic.

Sag Chicken / Lamb £11.95 Cooked with spinach, herbs & spices.

Methi Chicken / Lamb £11.95 Cooked with fenugreek lots of fresh herbs & spices. **Coriander Chicken / Lamb** £11.95 Cooked with herbs and spices, yoghurt, almonds, coconut and coriander. Then garnished with coriander.

Chicken Chilli Massala £11.95 Very hot with green chilli and fresh coriander.

Naga Chicken / Lamb £11.95 A hot dish, cooked with naga pickle

King Prawn Jalfrezi £17.95 Cooked in a hot strength sauce, green pepper, onions, green chilli, coriander with a touch of garam masala.

King Prawn Jafrani £17.95 A selection of jumbo prawns, barbecued with tomatoes, green peppers, onions, and garlic, cooked in a special spicy sauce.

King Prawn Rampuri £17.95 A speciality of Bangladesh, king prawns cooked in fresh herbs and delicate spices.

King Prawn Delight £17.95 Barbecued jumbo prawns cooked in butter and fresh cream, served in and exotic mild sauce.

Fish Bhuna £11.95 A blend of aromatic herbs and cooked in a thick sauce with onions & tomato

Fish Garlic Chilli £12.95 Tip of crispy boneless fish cooked with green chilli, onion & tomato.

BIRYANI DISHES

Biryani dishes are prepared with basmati rice, stir fried together with spices and fine onions, served with vegetable curry

Chicken Biryani	£11.95
Lamb Biryani	£12.95
King Prawn Biryani	£16.95
Prawn Biryani	£12.95
Vegetable Biryani	£8.95
Chicken Tikka Biryani	£12.95
Daba Mix Biryani	£14.95

KORAI SPECIALITIES

A traditional dish cooked with green peppers and onions, slightly hot served on an iron dish.

Korai Chicken	£11.95
Korai Lamb	£12.95
Korai King Prawn	£16.95
Korai Prawn	£12.95
Korai Vegetable	£8.95

Sabzi Bhaji £4.95 £4.95 Sabzi Curry Gobi Bhaji £4.95 Gobi Aloo £4.95 **Bombay Aloo** £4.95 Mushroom Bhaji £4.95 Mushroom Sag £4.95 Chana Massala £4.95 Tarka Dall £4.95 Bhindi Bhaji £4.95 Brinjal Bhaji £4.95 Sag Bhaji £4.95 Sag Aloo £4.95 Sag Chana £4.95 Sag Paneer £5.50 **Motor Paneer** £5.50 Raitha £2.50

RICE

E £3.00

Boiled Rice	£3.00
Pilau Rice	£3.50
Mushroom Rice	£4.50
Special Fried Rice	£4.50
Keema Rice	£4.50
Coconut Fried Rice	£4.50
Egg Fried Rice	£4.50

BREADS

£3.00	Nan	£3.50
	Keema Nan	£4.50
£3.50	Peshwari Nan	£4.50
£4.50	Garlic Nan	£4.50
	Chilli Nan	£4.50
£4.50	Cheese Nan	£4.50
£4.50	Stuff Nan	£4.50
	Chapati	£2.75
£4.50	Paratha	£4.50
£4.50	Stuff Paratha	£4.50
14.30	Chips	£2.95

SIDE DISHES

Wine List

Red Wine		Aperitifs		
Cotes Du Rhone <mark>(French)</mark>	£34.95	Martini Dry		£4.95
Shiraz (Australian)	£29.95	Bianco		£4.95
Merlot (Chilean)	£28.95			
Pinotage (South African)	£29.95	Sherry		
Rioja reserva (Spanish)	£34.95	Tequila		£4.95
White Wine		Spirits		
Chablis (French)	£39.95	Brandy Courvoisier		£4.95
Pinot Grigio (Italian)	£29.95	Whisky, Jameson		£4.95
Sauvignon Blanc (Chilean)	£29.95	Jack Daniels		£4.95
Rose d'Anjou (French)	£28.95	Glenfiddich (Single	malt)	£4.95
Rose a varjea (Frenen)	120.55	Gin		£4.95
		Vodka		£4.95
Champagne		Rum		£4.95
Dom Perignon (French)	£199.95	Southern Comfort Malibu		£4.95 £4.95
Moet & Chandon	£94.95	Archers		£4.95
		Archers		14.95
Sparkling Wine		Liqueurs		
Asti Spumante	£29.95	Tia Maria		£4.95
Prosecco (Italian)	£29.95	Cointreau		£4.95
	125.55	Malibu		£4.95
		Baileys		£4.95
House Wine		Sambuca		£4.95
House wine by Glass large £6.95,		Disaronno		£4.95
Rose wine by Glass large £7.95,				
Red wine bottle	£21.95			
White wine bottle	£21.95			
Beers & Cider				
Cobra		Half £3.95	Pint / Bottle £5.95	
King Fisher		Half £3.95	Pint £5.95	
Becks		Bottle£3.95	Pint £5.95	
Cider		Bottle£3.95	Pint £5.95	
Cobra king		Bottle £10.95		
5				
Soft Drinks				
Coca Cola / Lemonade / Diet Coke		£2.95	Large £3.95	
Tonic Water / Gingerale		£2.95	Large £3.95	
Orange, Pineapple & Apple		£2.95	Large £3.95	
Bottle still or Sparkling WaterBottl	e	£3.95		
Lassi (Mango, Sweet, Salty)		Small £3.95	Large £4.95	
-				
Gingerale, Soda, Tonic, al	l sprits wit	th		
Mixers	-		5	
			-	

PRIVILEGE NIGHTS

EVERY WEDNESDAY ANY STARTER ANY MAIN DISH RICE OR NAN BREAD TEA OR COFFEE

£14.95 PER PERSON

ANY KINGPRAWN DISH EXTRA £4.95 CHARGE



www.dabaspice.co.uk

Order online for takeaways or deliveries and reservations

01993 815824 / 07983 229 968



